RTQ2072-QA
Copyright © 2023 Richtek Technology Corporation. All rights reserved.  is a registered trademark of Richtek Technology Corporation.
DSQ2072-QA-02  July  2023 www.richtek.com
1
Automotive CIS/CCM PMIC for Ultra Compact Camera and
High Image Quality System
General Description
The RTQ2072 is an integrated PMIC with three step

13.7k
3.92k
R5
10k
R4*
330k
R3*
0
RTQ2072-QA
Copyright © 2023 Richtek Technology Corporation. All rights reserved.                  is a registered trademark of Richtek Technology Corporation.
www.richtek.com  DSQ2072-QA-02   July  2023
16
Table 2. Component List of Evaluation Board
Reference Qty Part Number Description Package Manufacturer
C1 1 GCJ31CR71E475KA12 4.7F/25V/X7R 1206 MURATA
C2 1 GRT155C81A105KE01 1F/10V/X6S 0402 MURATA
C3 1 GRT155R71C104KE01 0.1F/16V/X7R 0402 MURATA
C4, C6, C7 1 GRT188C81A106ME13 10F/10V/X6S 0603 MURATA
C5 1 GRT188C81C475KE13 4.7F/16V/X6S 0603 MURATA
C8, C9 1 GRT155C81A225KE13 2.2F/10V/X6S 0402 MURATA
L1 1 TFM201610ALMA1R5MTAA 1.5H/3.1A/85m 0806 TDK
L2, L3 1 TFM201610ALMA1R0MTAA 1H/3.7A/50m 0806 TDK
R1 1 MR02X1372FAL 13.7k/1% 0201 WALSIN
R2 1 MR02X3921FAL 3.92k/1% 0201 WALSIN
R3* 1 MR02X000 PAL 0/Jumper 0201 WALISN
R4* 1 MR02X3303FAL 330k/1% 0201 WALSIN
R5 1 MR02X1002FAL 10k/1% 0201 WALSIN
R3* : Resistor is adjustable with different LDO output voltages.
R4* : Resistor is adjustable with different power on sequences.
  Preliminary  RT6163
Copyright © 2023 Richtek Technology Corporation. All rights reserved.                  is a registered trademark of Richtek Technology Corporation.